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Anlage
Romerstr. 6, 73732 Esslingen

Hallenadresse
Romerstr. 6, 73732 Esslingen
G 0711373530 buero@tc-esslingen.de

Sportwart/in
Schwab, Thomas

schwab-th@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in
Layh, Laurin
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Junioren U12 1 (4er)
MF: Jakob Stampfle

m 01732951272; t.germann@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

© 00N Ul WN PP

NNRPRRPRRRRERRRERER
P O O o ~NOOol A~ WNPEP O

22

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Kurzenberger, Paul
Kurzenberger, Philipp
Stampfle, Jakob
Strobel, Lennert
Chaafi, Yannis
Decker, Paul
Sirovina, Ben
Schneider, Samuel
Spata, Moritz
Vinceroti, Rafael
Fellmeth, Emma
Galmbacher, Max
Merkle, Maximilian
Aits, Enie

Dimitrov, Konstantin
Dunkler, Flora
Schaupp, Daniel
Zink, Sebastian
Schaupp, Philipp
Galmbacher, Leo
Kireta, Finn

Aits, Greta

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10900265
10900266
10820564
10827861
10906618
10908790
10829606
10826864
11151227
10906626
21103039
10912120
11150546
21052022
11082491
21300444
10906617
11300789
10908152
11202379
10833679
20954054

LK DR Info
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK23,0

LK23,0

LK23,0

LK23,0

LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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